
Sub Cata Sect Course Description Instruction Mode Facility ID Start End Start Time End Time Mon Tues WedThurs Fri Sat Sun Last Name First Name

EGN 1002 U01B Engineering Orientation In Person EC1112 6/23/2025 8/1/2025 1:30:00 PM 4:50:00 PM N Y N Y N N N O-Larnnithipong Nonnarit

CTS 1120 RVCC Fund of Cybersec Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Upadhyay Himanshu

EEL 2880 RVCC C Prog Emb Sys Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Watson Herman

EEL 3110C RVCC Circuit Analysis and Lab Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Roig Gustavo

EEL 3120 RVCC Intro to Linear Systems Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N O-Larnnithipong Nonnarit

EEL 3135 RVAA Signals And Systems Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Andrian Jean

EEL 3200 RVCC Energy Systems Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Ebrahim Ahmed

ESI 3215 RVCC Eval Engr Data I Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Tehrani Atoussa

EEL 3370 RVCC C++ Prog Emb Sys Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Watson Herman

EEL 3657 RVBB Control Systems I Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 6/23/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Du Yu

EEL 3712 RVAA Logic Design I Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Galarza Luis

EEL 3712L RVAA Logic Design I Lab Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N O-Larnnithipong Nonnarit

EEL 4063 RVCC Intro to Bus. Decisions Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Padro Reynaldo

CNT 4147 RVCC Big Data Analytic in ECE Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Soni Jayesh

CNT 4153 U01C Machine Learning in ECE In Person EC2410 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 11:45:00 AM 1:20:00 PM Y N Y N N N N Soni Jayesh

CNT 4155 RVCC Python Programming in ECE Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Quintero Walter

TCN 4211 RVBB Telecom Networks Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 6/23/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Perez-pons Alexander

EEL 4410 RVAA Fields & Waves Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Larkins Grover

EEL 4709C RVCC Computer Design Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Banerjee Mandrita

EEL 4740 RVCC Embedded System Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Tehrani Atoussa

EEE 4752 RVCC Intro Network Forensics Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Du Yu

EEL 4804 U02 Intro Malware Reverse Eng In Person EC1112 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 5:00:00 PM 8:20:00 PM N N N N Y N N Chaparro Baquero Gustavo

EEL 4920 RVCC Senior Design I Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Arellano Wilmer

EEL 4921C RVCC Senior Design II Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Arellano Wilmer

EEL 4930 U01 Special Topics in Electr Eng In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Uluagac Selcuk

EEL 4933 RVCC Eng Entrepreneurship Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Padro Reynaldo

EEL 4949 U01C Co-Op Work Exp In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra
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EEL 4949 U03 Co-Op Work Exp In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

EEL 5171 RXDA Adv. Sys. Theory Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N O-Larnnithipong Nonnarit

CAI 5858 RXQB Advanced Embedded AI Hybrid/HyFlex EC3930 6/23/2025 8/1/2025 5:00:00 PM 7:25:00 PM Y N Y N N N N Perez-pons Alexander

EEL 5941 U01C Grad ECE Internship In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

EEL 5941 U01D Grad ECE Internship In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

EEL 5941 U03 Grad ECE Internship In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/8/2025 N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

CNT 6144 RXPA Adv Analyt & Cloud in ECE Hybrid/HyFlex EC1105 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 5:00:00 PM 8:20:00 PM Y N Y N N N N Quintero Walter

EEL 6803 RXEA Adv Digital Forensics Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Chaparro Baquero Gustavo

EEL 6803 RXDA Adv Digital Forensics Internet/Fully Online ONLINE 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Chaparro Baquero Gustavo

EEL 6805 U02 Adv Malware Reverse Eng In Person EC1112 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 5:00:00 PM 8:20:00 PM N N N N Y N N Chaparro Baquero Gustavo

CAI 6856 RXPC Advanced Generative AI in ECE Hybrid/Certified EC2410 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 5:00:00 PM 6:35:00 PM N Y N Y N N N Soni Jayesh

EEL 6905 U12C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Pozdin Vladimir

EEL 6905 U03C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Madanayake Habarakada

EEL 6905 U09C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Rahman Mohammad Ashiqur

EEL 6905 U14C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Adjouadi Malek

EEL 6905 U19C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Krasnok Aleksandr

EEL 6905 U07C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Bojja Venkatakrishnan Satheesh

EEL 6905 U21C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Rahman Md Tauhidur

EEL 6905 U27 Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Mohamed Ahmed

EEL 6905 U14 Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Zekios Konstantinos

EEL 6905 U06C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Mohammed Osama

EEL 6905 U11C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Georgakopoulos Stavros

EEL 6905 U01B Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 6/23/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Kamat Vivek Anand

EEL 6905 U23C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Pulugurtha Markondeyaraj

EEL 6905 U01A Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Uluagac Selcuk

EEL 6905 U05C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Volakis John

EEL 6905 U17C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Shawkat Mst Shamim Ara

EEL 6905 U10C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Bai Ou

EEL 6905 U18C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra
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EEL 6905 U20C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Sarwat Arif

EEL 6905 U01C Individual Work In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Perez-pons Alexander

EEL 6931 U01C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Adjouadi Malek

EEL 6931 U08C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Bai Ou

EEL 6931 U05C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Mohammed Osama

EEL 6931 U10C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

EEL 6931 U18C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Pozdin Vladimir

EEL 6931 U28 Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Zekios Konstantinos

EEL 6931 U09C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Sarwat Arif

EEL 6931 U07C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Alwan Elias

EEL 6931 U14C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Perez-pons Alexander

EEL 6931 U17C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Pulugurtha Markondeyaraj

EEL 6931 U11C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Bojja Venkatakrishnan Satheesh

EEL 6931 U15 Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Mohamed Ahmed

EEL 6931 U13C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Madanayake Habarakada

EEL 6931 U27 Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Rahman Md Tauhidur

EEL 6931 U02C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Shawkat Mst Shamim Ara

EEL 6931 U04C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Krasnok Aleksandr

EEL 6931 U06C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Volakis John

EEL 6931 U16C Special Topics In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Paudyal Sumit

EEL 6971 U02C Research Master's Thesis In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Georgakopoulos Stavros

EEL 6971 U01C Research Master's Thesis In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Rahman Mohammad Ashiqur

EEL 7910 U06C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Sarwat Arif

EEL 7910 U07C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Adjouadi Malek

EEL 7910 U27 Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Andrian Jean

EEL 7910 U08C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Alwan Elias

EEL 7910 U05C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Volakis John

EEL 7910 U02C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Mohammed Osama

EEL 7910 U28 Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Bojja Venkatakrishnan Satheesh
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EEL 7910 U09C Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Paudyal Sumit

EEL 7910 U10 Advanced Research In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Zekios Konstantinos

EEL 7980 U26 Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Hodges Deidra

EEL 7980 U13C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Rahman Mohammad Ashiqur

EEL 7980 U14C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Alwan Elias

EEL 7980 U17C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Cabrerizo Mercedes

EEL 7980 U20C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Madanayake Habarakada

EEL 7980 U07C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Paudyal Sumit

EEL 7980 U10C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Mohammed Osama

EEL 7980 U09C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Volakis John

EEL 7980 U15C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Adjouadi Malek

EEL 7980 U08C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Uluagac Selcuk

EEL 7980 U27 Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Pozdin Vladimir

EEL 7980 U11C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Sarwat Arif

EEL 7980 U02C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Georgakopoulos Stavros

EEL 7980 U025 Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Zekios Konstantinos

EEL 7980 U01C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Barreto Armando

EEL 7980 U04C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Mohamed Ahmed

EEL 7980 U25 Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Shawkat Mst Shamim Ara

EEL 7980 U12C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Akkaya Kemal

EEL 7980 U19C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Upadhyay Himanshu

EEL 7980 U01A Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 6/20/2025 N N N N N N N Alwan Elias

EEL 7980 U05C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Bai Ou

EEL 7980 U18C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM N N N N N N N Rahman Md Tauhidur

EEL 7980 U28 Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Krasnok Aleksandr

EEL 7980 U06C Ph.D. Dissertation In-Person meetings arranged 5/12/2025 8/1/2025 N N N N N N N Pulugurtha Markondeyaraj
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